
P01.10

  Oferta

RENOVACIÓN DE COMPONENTES DE ESCALERA 03

         70.000,00

presentadas en fase actual 

Título:   

 : :

IBZ-91/2024

Num.

Empresa NIFNum
Importe Neto 

(Eur)
Baja de

licitación (%)  Plazo  

1 /

1

2

A050001726

A028011153

SCHINDLER SA

OTIS MOBILITY S.A.

         68.850,00

         69.300,00

  1,64

  1,00

2

 Meses

 Meses

26/08/2024

Importe Licitado: 

Oferta en 
porcentaje (%)    

Nº de expediente: IBZ-91/2024

Fecha Límite: 

Plazo Ejecución:  

(Fase 1)2

2

2

 Meses

Ofertas 

Puntuación
Técnica

  -   

  -   

1


